Main Specification
Rated frequency 50Hz / 60Hz
G3/4"
Leading-in
cable diameter
φ9mm~φ14mm
Dimension (mm) 370×326×88
Net weight (kg) 9

Ideal to be used in the oilfield, chemical industry, steel industry, power,
port, petroleum etc.
Harsh environment, moist area.
Gas explosive environment: Group IIA, IIB.
Zone 1, Zone2; Zone 21, Zone 22.
Temperature class: T1 to T6.
Cable entry
Ex mark: Ex d IIC T6/T5 Gb
Ex  tD A21, T80℃/T95℃,  IP66
45
FHC9101A - FHC9101B LED
Explosion Proof Emergency Light
FH Solar & Led Ibérica
121- www.fhsolarled.com
Drawing of Dimension (Dimensions in mm)
FHC9101A-L25-15 25W
Ordering
reference
Rated
wattage (W)
Mounting height
(m)
Emergency
duration (min)
120
Equivalent  to
HM
15W
Emergency
wattage (W)
FHC9101A-L40-15 40W 12015W
FHC9101A-L60-15 60W 12015W
FHC9101A-L25-25 25W 7025W
FHC9101A-L40-25 40W 7025W
FHC9101A-L60-25 60W 7025W
Ordering Reference
3
2
3